CITIZEN WATCH CO. LTD.

CITIZEN WATCH CO. LTD.
ISIN: JP3352400000  WKN: 7762

Overview

2024/08/07 22:26:55 5Y
Price
5.70 EUR 6.75 | |
Difference © -1.72%(-0.10) l‘rl |I ||
6.50 " \ ||I
General attributes | ! i P I |I|
ISIN JP3352400000 £ 35 ||'f' L f ‘ || II ||.| |
Symbol 7762 i | | || JJ’ L \ I'IH' ”
Exchange Tradegate Al I \ | Ll. ¢ HI il \
Currency EUR 6.00 1 | N il Wl | \ | |
Sector Technology J’ Illqlf fi .’|I‘I r |I |'I | TI h
Security type Stock 575 | | |IlII | |L| ,IJ"Illll |||
Market cap (m) 1,419 EUR j{ ‘ | (| Rl
Benchmark NIKKEI 225 g .] ' |I i . |“
5.50 | | | 1|'[ -
il r ANLE A
Market data ! r H |J| i
Bid (Bid size) 5.65 EUR (890) 5.25 l,]
Ask (Ask size) 5.70 EUR (873)
Open 570 EUR 08.2023 11.2023 02.2024 05.2024  08.2024
High 5.70 EUR
I:I):;e (prev. day) :;2 Ezi gézrgzti?:r;;bsoet:t previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
VWAP 5.70 EUR
Volume (pcs) 2
Trading volume 11.40 Recentresearch
Number of trades 1 on sector | on market
Last size 2 Date Headline Download
2024/08/07 [ Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava &
Futures and Options 2024/08/06 = Akciové trhy - denni zprava 2
Related Futures - 2024/08/05 b=  Akciové trhy - denni zprava &,
Related Options - 2024/08/02 B=  Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/08/01 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3352400000&ID_NOTATION=426631636
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3352400000&ID_NOTATION=426631636
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401326
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b6ee7f8cc6de99325109b231768ade35de43cda8997e247863dd4c7a9f0d1b05&idfile=60818&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60818%2F2024-08-07%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=814d21f4eef70ef36&time=1723170937&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4e0843b50bf79148f181e90290381e85a39360965a98d7f4aacb80d5a19a7f2c&idfile=60809&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60809%2F2024-08-06%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=e113caf9abae699ea&time=1723170937&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400924
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c3250818da5b19d4edfe2b32bc4d038471afd1f5ce0b96d07c9c4de5e065529b&idfile=60802&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60802%2F2024-08-05%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=6523bbbf2a1915074&time=1723170937&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400768
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ba4c9d44910bde8104d9f4012da3a06b9870c68718e7e3c1111ebc0e1811c990&idfile=60795&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60795%2F2024-08-02%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ef7422afd44c3cad3&time=1723170937&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400458
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a005d4d614c9ff53b24fbe10e07935afe3cc2926b25b055f40d2ab950fd54439&idfile=60788&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60788%2F2024-08-01%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b717ef93b2c3e76bf&time=1723170937&tool=RSC

CITIZEN WATCH CO. LTD.

Details

2024/08/07 22:26:55

Price
5.70 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

o

Performance and Risk

-1.72% (-0.10)

JP3352400000
7762
Tradegate
EUR
Technology
Stock

1,419 EUR
NIKKEI 225

5.65 EUR (890)
5.70 EUR (873)

5.70 EUR
5.70 EUR
5.70 EUR
5.80 EUR
5.70 EUR
2
11.40
1
2
1Y 3Y
-4.20% -
-0.25 -
0.93 0.83
33.63 -

6m
Perf (%) -7.32%
Perf (abs.) -0.45
Beta 0.96
Volatility 37.80

CESKAS

spofitelna

6.75

B.50

6.25

6.00 | | |

575 | |

5.50

5.25

5Y

08.2023

11.2023

02.2024

05.2024

03.2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Tokyo Stock
Exchange
Stuttgart

Munich

Frankfurt

Date

2024/08/
07

2024/08/
07

2024/08/
07

2024/08/
07

2024/08/

Time

22:26

08:00

08:30

08:04

08:01

Price

5.70 EUR

912.00 JPY

5.65 EUR

5.65 EUR

5.65 EUR

5.73 EUR (361
6.14 EUR (460
6.14 EUR (199
5.90 EUR (177

4.82 EUR (2024/08/05
6.80 EUR (2024/04/12
(

)
)
)
)
6.80 EUR (2024/04/12)
)
)
4.82 EUR (2024/08/05)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 1

15.18 3,175

0.00 5

0.00 2

0.00 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=426631636
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=213720
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=213720
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19325
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19324
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1546684
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Duesseldorf

Berlin

07

2024/08/ 19:31 5.60 EUR  0.00
07

2024/08/ 08:08 5.65 EUR  0.00
07
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32345562
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19322

CITIZEN WATCH CO. LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

CITIZEN

Contact Details
CITIZEN WATCH

6-1-12, Tanashi-cho, Nishitokyo City -
188-8511 Tokyo

Telefon: 0424-66-1231
Fax: 0424-66-1280
E-mail: -
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